GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Institute of Distance and Open Learning
MA in Education, 1st Semester
Time table for the Counselling Classes for the Month of December, 2018

Date Day 10:00 to 11:00 11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 1:00
03-12-2018 Monday MN PB BC
04-12-2018 Tuesday MN MS PS
05-12-2018 Wednesday PS MN SK
06-12-2018 Thursday MN SK PB
07-12-2018 Friday MN BC MS
08-12-2018 Saturday SS MN MN
10-12-2018 Monday MN PB PS
11-12-2018 Tuesday MN MS PS
12-12-2018 Wednesday MN MN SK
13-12-2018 Thursday MN PB PS
14-12-2018 Friday MN BC MS
17-12-2018 Monday MN PB PS
18-12-2018 Tuesday MN BC MN
19-12-2018 Wednesday SS MN BC
20-12-2018 Thursday MN MN BC
21-12-2018 Friday SS BC MN
22-12-2018 Saturday SS BC MN

PS: Prof. Polee Saikia

PB: Dr. Purabi Baishya

SK: Dr. Sima Kalita =

MS: Dr. Moyuri Sarma

MN: Dr. Manoj Nayak

BC: Dr. Babli Choudhury —~

SS: Smita Sarma \?g’%
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